REVENUES
USE OF PROPERTY & MONEY

INTEREST

Total Use of Property & Money
RECEIPTS FROM OTHER GOVERNMENTS

GRANTS

Total Receipts from Other Goverments
INTERFUND TRANSFERS
TRANSFER FROM GENERAL STARTUP

TRANSFER FROM GENERAL-REAL TAX
TRANSFER FROM GENERAL PAYROLL

Total Interfund Transfers

Total Revenues

EXPENDITURES

TRANSFER TO GENERAL REPAY LOAN
OTHER TRANSFERS TO GENERAL FUN
MISCELLANEOUS EXPENSES

BANK SERVICE CHARGE
DEVELOPMENT PROJECTS

Total Expenses

Net Income

DIXIE/KYLES TIF FUND

Budget FY 2018-2019

Income Statement

2019 Requested

5

$

5/25/2018 at 9:10 AM

50

50

20000

20000

47,000.00
6,000.00

53,000.00

73,050.00

15

73,035.00
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