## DIXIE/KYLES TIF FUND Income Statement Budget FY 2018-2019

73,035.00

\$

REVENUES	2019 Requested	
USE OF PROPERTY & MONEY		
INTEREST		50
Total Use of Property & Money		50
RECEIPTS FROM OTHER GOVERNMENTS		20000
GRANTS		
<b>Total Receipts from Other Governments</b>		20000
INTERFUND TRANSFERS		
TRANSFER FROM GENERAL STARTUP		47 000 00
TRANSFER FROM GENERAL-REAL TAX TRANSFER FROM GENERAL PAYROLL		47,000.00 6,000.00
<b>Total Interfund Transfers</b>	\$	53,000.00
Total Revenues		73,050.00
		9
EXPENDITURES		
TRANSFER TO GENERAL REPAY LOAN		
OTHER TRANSFERS TO GENERAL FUN MISCELLANEOUS EXPENSES		
BANK SERVICE CHARGE		15
BANK SERVICE CHARGE DEVELOPMENT PROJECTS		15

Net Income